
September 11, 2020

Race Date Bemidji XC Triangular

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - 9 Teams

Atticus Osborne Brainerd 18:32.81   1 12
Paul Louvar Bemidji 18:58.12   2 11
Logan Jensen Bemidji 19:07.93   3 12
Brett Kurschner Bemidji 19:07.94   4 9
Jack Elmer Moorhead 19:13.55   5 11
Ashton Niemi Bemidji 19:19.76   6 10
Jackson Dwyer Brainerd 19:25.97   7 12
Cale Newby Bemidji 19:27.28   8 12
Bennet Capelle Brainerd 19:28.39   9 11
Cole Matetich Bemidji 19:28.510  10 12
Gabe Maurer Brainerd 19:40.311  11 12
Trygve Rux Moorhead 19:41.512  12 11
Sam Schulze Bemidji 19:42.513  13 11
Isaiah Olson Moorhead 19:42.514  14 12
Kolton Doucette Moorhead 19:49.915  15 11
Joe Figliuzzi Brainerd 19:57.916  16 12
Sidney Kingbird-Haugen Bemidji 20:14.6(> 7)  17 9
Zach Schaeffer Brainerd 20:18.717  18 11
Will Termont Bemidji 20:19.1(> 7)  19 9
Ben Stadum Brainerd 20:23.418  20 8
Daima Mutumbo Moorhead 20:27.919  21 12
Gabe Qualley Brainerd 20:34.5(> 7)  22 3
Aden Extrand Brainerd 20:34.5(> 7)  23 11
Eli Berg Bemidji 20:36.6(> 7)  24 10
Max Rogers Moorhead 20:37.820  25 11
Cole Darling Moorhead 20:40.321  26 10
Moses Son Bemidji 20:52.1(> 7)  27 9
Ben Boberg Brainerd 20:53.4(> 7)  28 12
Noah Schaeffer Brainerd 20:55.7(> 7)  29 11
Asher Gann Moorhead 20:57.3(> 7)  30 10
Caleb Gibson Moorhead 20:59.5(> 7)  31 11
Mason Kuepers Brainerd 21:17.0(> 7)  32 10
Austin Liebl Moorhead 21:20.2(> 7)  33 9
Jeremy Murray Moorhead 21:32.6(> 7)  34 11
Sam Gifford Bemidji 21:33.2(> 7)  35 10
Andon Olson Bemidji 21:37.2(> 7)  36 9
Brock Noyes Moorhead 21:42.0(> 7)  37 9
Eli Knapp Brainerd 21:43.7(> 7)  38 9
Evan Kostohryz Moorhead 21:45.5(> 7)  39 9
Ethan Lien Moorhead 21:53.1(> 7)  40 12
Nathan Helgeson Moorhead 21:55.4(> 7)  41 11
Frederic Hauge Moorhead 22:05.5(> 7)  42 11
Noah Ness Bemidji 22:10.0(> 7)  43 9
Erik Skunberg Moorhead 22:12.7(> 7)  44 12
Lewis Long Moorhead 22:20.4(> 7)  45 10
Leif Hoffman Brainerd 22:21.3(> 7)  46 9
Kaleb Johnson Moorhead 22:21.5(> 7)  47 9
Brecken Wilcoxen Bemidji 22:24.1(> 7)  48 12
Lee Ellingsburg Moorhead 22:28.7(> 7)  49 9
Sam Grefsheim Moorhead 22:29.9(> 7)  50 9
James Rabasco Brainerd 22:36.8(> 7)  51 9
Jonathon Quandt Bemidji 22:39.2(> 7)  52 11
Josh O'Leary Bemidji 22:44.7(> 7)  53 10
Alexander Bessie Moorhead 22:45.4(> 7)  54 10
Suzdar Selman Moorhead 22:49.1(> 7)  55 11
Nate Chaussee Brainerd 23:08.2(> 7)  56 8

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - 9 Teams

David Herath Brainerd 23:31.2(> 7)  57 8
Ben Karlgaard Brainerd 23:40.6(> 7)  58 11
Owen Potratz Bemidji 23:41.3(> 7)  59 12
Isaac Schouten Bemidji 23:42.4(> 7)  60 9
Sam McCully Brainerd 23:50.4(> 7)  61 9
Noah Hanks Bemidji 24:04.7(> 7)  62 12
Ward Kevin Bemidji 24:40.0(> 7)  63 10
Kyler J Carlson Brainerd 24:56.8(> 7)  64 8
Ethan Olson Bemidji 25:06.6(> 7)  65 9
Reed Boeckermann Brainerd 25:18.1(> 7)  66 11
Ben Beasley Brainerd 25:18.9(> 7)  67 9
Carson Turn Bemidji 25:55.8(> 7)  68 8
Zach Gibson Moorhead 26:59.8(> 7)  69 8
Ian Putz Moorhead 27:58.1(> 7)  70 11
Ben Guida Brainerd 29:01.8(> 7)  71 12
Killian Olson Moorhead 29:18.2(> 7)  72 10
Andrew Taylor Moorhead 30:15.9(> 7)  73 11
Gabe Spader Moorhead 30:42.7(> 7)  74 11
Elijah Hanson Brainerd 30:54.5(> 7)  75 12
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September 11, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Triangular

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Class - 9 Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Bemidji Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 23
19:12.1Average Time:

Paul Louvar 2 18:58.1   1 11     2 18:58.1
Logan Jensen 3 19:07.9   2 12     5 38:06.0
Brett Kurschner 4 19:07.9   3 9     9 57:13.9
Ashton Niemi 6 19:19.7   4 10    15 1:16:33.6
Cale Newby 8 19:27.2   5 12    23 1:36:00.8
Cole Matetich (10) 19:28.5   6 12 (33) 1:55:29.3
Sam Schulze (13) 19:42.5   7 11 (46) 2:15:11.8
Sidney >  7 20:14.6   8 9 2:35:26.4
Will Termont >  7 20:19.1   9 9 2:55:45.5
Eli Berg >  7 20:36.6  10 10 3:16:22.1
Moses Son >  7 20:52.1  11 9 3:37:14.2
Sam Gifford >  7 21:33.2  12 10 3:58:47.4
Andon Olson >  7 21:37.2  13 9 4:20:24.6
Noah Ness >  7 22:10.0  14 9 4:42:34.6
Brecken Wilcoxen >  7 22:24.1  15 12 5:04:58.7
Jonathon Quandt >  7 22:39.2  16 11 5:27:37.9
Josh O'Leary >  7 22:44.7  17 10 5:50:22.6
Owen Potratz >  7 23:41.3  18 12 6:14:03.9
Isaac Schouten >  7 23:42.4  19 9 6:37:46.3
Noah Hanks >  7 24:04.7  20 12 7:01:51.0
Ward Kevin >  7 24:40.0  21 10 7:26:31.0
Ethan Olson >  7 25:06.6  22 9 7:51:37.6
Carson Turn >  7 25:55.8  23 8 8:17:33.4

Brainerd Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 44
19:25.0Average Time:

Atticus Osborne 1 18:32.8   1 12     1 18:32.8
Jackson Dwyer 7 19:25.9   2 12     8 37:58.7
Bennet Capelle 9 19:28.3   3 11    17 57:27.0
Gabe Maurer 11 19:40.3   4 12    28 1:17:07.3
Joe Figliuzzi 16 19:57.9   5 12    44 1:37:05.2
Zach Schaeffer (17) 20:18.7   6 11 (61) 1:57:23.9
Ben Stadum (18) 20:23.4   7 8 (79) 2:17:47.3
Gabe Qualley >  7 20:34.5   8 3 2:38:21.8
Aden Extrand >  7 20:34.5   9 11 2:58:56.3
Ben Boberg >  7 20:53.4  10 12 3:19:49.7
Noah Schaeffer >  7 20:55.7  11 11 3:40:45.4
Mason Kuepers >  7 21:17.0  12 10 4:02:02.4
Eli Knapp >  7 21:43.7  13 9 4:23:46.1
Leif Hoffman >  7 22:21.3  14 9 4:46:07.4
James Rabasco >  7 22:36.8  15 9 5:08:44.2
Nate Chaussee >  7 23:08.2  16 8 5:31:52.4
David Herath >  7 23:31.2  17 8 5:55:23.6
Ben Karlgaard >  7 23:40.6  18 11 6:19:04.2
Sam McCully >  7 23:50.4  19 9 6:42:54.6
Kyler J Carlson >  7 24:56.8  20 8 7:07:51.4
Reed Boeckermann >  7 25:18.1  21 11 7:33:09.5
Ben Beasley >  7 25:18.9  22 9 7:58:28.4
Ben Guida >  7 29:01.8  23 12 8:27:30.2
Elijah Hanson >  7 30:54.5  24 12 8:58:24.7

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Class - 9 Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Moorhead Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 65
19:47.0Average Time:

Jack Elmer 5 19:13.5   1 11     5 19:13.5
Trygve Rux 12 19:41.5   2 11    17 38:55.0
Isaiah Olson 14 19:42.5   3 12    31 58:37.5
Kolton Doucette 15 19:49.9   4 11    46 1:18:27.4
Daima Mutumbo 19 20:27.9   5 12    65 1:38:55.3
Max Rogers (20) 20:37.8   6 11 (85) 1:59:33.1
Cole Darling (21) 20:40.3   7 10 (106) 2:20:13.4
Asher Gann >  7 20:57.3   8 10 2:41:10.7
Caleb Gibson >  7 20:59.5   9 11 3:02:10.2
Austin Liebl >  7 21:20.2  10 9 3:23:30.4
Jeremy Murray >  7 21:32.6  11 11 3:45:03.0
Brock Noyes >  7 21:42.0  12 9 4:06:45.0
Evan Kostohryz >  7 21:45.5  13 9 4:28:30.5
Ethan Lien >  7 21:53.1  14 12 4:50:23.6
Nathan Helgeson >  7 21:55.4  15 11 5:12:19.0
Frederic Hauge >  7 22:05.5  16 11 5:34:24.5
Erik Skunberg >  7 22:12.7  17 12 5:56:37.2
Lewis Long >  7 22:20.4  18 10 6:18:57.6
Kaleb Johnson >  7 22:21.5  19 9 6:41:19.1
Lee Ellingsburg >  7 22:28.7  20 9 7:03:47.8
Sam Grefsheim >  7 22:29.9  21 9 7:26:17.7
Alexander Bessie >  7 22:45.4  22 10 7:49:03.1
Suzdar Selman >  7 22:49.1  23 11 8:11:52.2
Zach Gibson >  7 26:59.8  24 8 8:38:52.0
Ian Putz >  7 27:58.1  25 11 9:06:50.1
Killian Olson >  7 29:18.2  26 10 9:36:08.3
Andrew Taylor >  7 30:15.9  27 11 10:06:24.2
Gabe Spader >  7 30:42.7  28 11 10:37:06.9

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com   1 09/11/2020 04:40:18


